
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Start Pos 
1 
3 

13 
9 
2 

11 
8 

14 
4 
5 

15 
18 
16 
7 

19 
21 
12 
10 
6 

17 
20 

No. 
46 
25 
14 
23 
90 
92 
6 

87 
88 
8 
9 

91 
21 
28 
7 

29 
19 
97 
10 
20 
68 

Driver 
Max Mokarem (R) 
Karol Pasiewicz (R) 
Vilho Aatola 
Olivier Mrak (R) 
Bex Cranston (R) 
Brenden Cooley 
Casper Nissen (R) 
Leonardo Serravalle (R) 
Victor Couto (R) 
Max Cuthbert (R) 
John Main (R) 
Connor Aspley 
Jared Oselka (R) 
Grant Mitchell (R) 
Aryan Narola (R) 
Maddie Colleran 
Elias Vignola (R) 
Cole Medeiros (R) 
Ivan Machado Perez (R) 
Pipe Chaparro (R) 
Alex Berg (R) 

Team 
Zanella Racing 
Olivia Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Zanella Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
JHDD powered by ECR 
Zanella Racing 
Zanella Racing 
JHDD powered by ECR 
JHDD powered by ECR 
Exclusive Autosport 
Zanella Racing 
Zanella Racing 
JHDD powered by ECR 
Zanella Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
VRD Racing by Pole Position 
DEForce Racing 
Berg Racing 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
18 
1 

Total Tm 
33:21.6795 
33:23.5817 
33:25.6126 
33:27.1112 
33:28.0577 
33:28.8799 
33:29.2826 
33:29.3543 
33:29.7231 
33:30.4744 
33:32.3748 
33:32.7520 
33:32.7773 
33:32.8336 
33:32.9625 
33:33.0257 
33:42.4204 
34:03.1519 
33:27.0111 
33:52.1860 
1:31.6865 

Diff 

1.9022 
3.9331 
5.4317 
6.3782 
7.2004 
7.6031 
7.6748 
8.0436 
8.7949 

10.6953 
11.0725 
11.0978 
11.1541 
11.2830 
11.3462 
20.7409 
41.4724 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 

19 Laps 

Gap 

1.9022 
2.0309 
1.4986 
0.9465 
0.8222 
0.4027 
0.0717 
0.3688 
0.7513 
1.9004 
0.3772 
0.0253 
0.0563 
0.1289 
0.0632 
9.3947 

20.7315 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

17 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:24.3006 
1:24.1214 
1:24.3537 
1:24.3204 
1:23.6649 
1:24.5748 
1:24.3188 
1:24.2780 
1:23.9521 
1:24.2926 
1:24.9746 
1:24.9679 
1:24.9158 
1:24.2511 
1:24.8614 
1:25.4168 
1:24.1888 
1:23.9846 
1:24.3429 
1:25.4166 
1:29.7527 

Best Speed 

96.085 
96.289 
96.024 
96.062 
96.815 
95.773 
96.064 
96.110 
96.484 
96.094 
95.323 
95.330 
95.389 
96.141 
95.450 
94.829 
96.212 
96.446 
96.037 
94.829 
90.248 

In Lap 

17 
19 
20 
9 

18 
10 
20 
19 
20 
9 

10 
12 
10 
10 
10 
11 
10 
10 
17 
10 
1 

Points 

32 
25 
22 
19 
18 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
1 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bonus Point: Pole 46, Fastest Lap 90, Most laps lead 46 (20) 
Flags:  Green 21:34, 16 laps,    Yellow 2 time(s) 11:51, 4 laps 
Race Record: Bex Cranston 1:23.6649 
Cars 6 & 8; +5 seconds post race for Blocking 

Printed: 2/17/2026 4:45:16 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  INDYCAR 

Margin of Victory 

1.9022 

Avg. Speed 

80.932 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.6649 

Best Speed 

96.815 

Best Lap by 

90 - Bex Cranston (R) 

GP of Homestead Presented by YACADEMY 

USF Juniors 

Jun Race 1 

Race (40:00 or 20 Laps) started at 14:30:24 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.250 miles 

2/17/2026 14:30 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Max Mokarem 2/17/26 1:23.3084 (97.229)
Race Record: Bex Cranston 2/17/26 1:23.6649 (96.815)


