

USF Juniors

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.250 miles

Jun Race 1

2/17/2026 14:30

Race (40:00 or 20 Laps) started at 14:30:24

Pos	Pos	No.	Driver	Team	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Best Speed	n Lap	Points
1	1	46	Max Mokarem (R)	Zanella Racing	20	33:21.6795			1:24.3006	96.085	17	32
2	3	25	Karol Pasiewicz (R)	Olivia Racing	20	33:23.5817	1.9022	1.9022	1:24.1214	96.289	19	25
3	13	14	Vilho Aatola	DEForce Racing	20	33:25.6126	3.9331	2.0309	1:24.3537	96.024	20	22
4	9	23	Olivier Mrak (R)	Zanella Racing	20	33:27.1112	5.4317	1.4986	1:24.3204	96.062	9	19
5	2	90	Bex Cranston (R)	Exclusive Autosport	20	33:28.0577	6.3782	0.9465	1:23.6649	96.815	18	18
6	11	92	Brenden Cooley	Exclusive Autosport	20	33:28.8799	7.2004	0.8222	1:24.5748	95.773	10	15
7	8	6	Casper Nissen (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	20	33:29.2826	7.6031	0.4027	1:24.3188	96.064	20	14
8	14	87	Leonardo Serravalle (R)	Zanella Racing	20	33:29.3543	7.6748	0.0717	1:24.2780	96.110	19	13
9	4	88	Victor Couto (R)	Zanella Racing	20	33:29.7231	8.0436	0.3688	1:23.9521	96.484	20	12
10	5	8	Max Cuthbert (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	20	33:30.4744	8.7949	0.7513	1:24.2926	96.094	9	11
11	15	9	John Main (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	20	33:32.3748	10.6953	1.9004	1:24.9746	95.323	10	10
12	18	91	Connor Aspley	Exclusive Autosport	20	33:32.7520	11.0725	0.3772	1:24.9679	95.330	12	9
13	16	21	Jared Oselka (R)	Zanella Racing	20	33:32.7773	11.0978	0.0253	1:24.9158	95.389	10	8
14	7	28	Grant Mitchell (R)	Zanella Racing	20	33:32.8336	11.1541	0.0563	1:24.2511	96.141	10	7
15	19	7	Aryan Narola (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	20	33:32.9625	11.2830	0.1289	1:24.8614	95.450	10	6
16	21	29	Maddie Colleran	Zanella Racing	20	33:33.0257	11.3462	0.0632	1:25.4168	94.829	11	5
17	12	19	Elias Vignola (R)	DEForce Racing	20	33:42.4204	20.7409	9.3947	1:24.1888	96.212	10	4
18	10	97	Cole Medeiros (R)	Exclusive Autosport	20	34:03.1519	41.4724	20.7315	1:23.9846	96.446	10	3
19	6	10	Ivan Machado Perez (R)	VRD Racing by Pole Pos	19	33:27.0111	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:24.3429	96.037	17	2
20	17	20	Pipe Chaparro (R)	DEForce Racing	18	33:52.1860	2 Laps	1 Lap	1:25.4166	94.829	10	1
21	20	68	Alex Berg (R)	Berg Racing	1	1:31.6865	19 Laps	17 Laps	1:29.7527	90.248	1	1

Announcements

Bonus Point: Pole 46, Fastest Lap 90, Most laps lead 46 (20)  
 Flags: Green 21:34, 16 laps, Yellow 2 time(s) 11:51, 4 laps

**Race Record: Bex Cranston 1:23.6649**

**Cars 6 & 8; +5 seconds post race for Blocking**

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.9022	80.932	1:23.6649	96.815	90 - Bex Cranston (R)

Orbits



**andersen**  
P R O M O T I O N S